


Baby Market makes shopping simple for every mom!

The Ultimate Baby Market Shopping Checklist

Stroller

Car Seat

Diapers (Cloth)

Wipes

Diaper Rash Cream

HighChair

Bibs

Baby Food

Cot
Blanket

Changing Table/Cover
Cradle/Rocker

Mattress Pad

Mattress/
Pillows

Baby Bath Tub

Towels/
Wash Cloths
Grooming Kit

Body Lotion

Baby Shampoo/
Body Wash
Laundry/Detergent

Paci�ers

Bouncer/
Swing
Play Mat/
Gym

Walker/Jumper

Toys

Teething

Beddings

Educational

Music

Thermometer
Baby Monitor
Water/Air Puri�er
Outlet Covers/plugs
Safety Gates

Nursing Pillow

Bottles

Burp Cloths

Nursing Cover

Milk Storage 
Bag
Steriliser

Rompers

Shirts

Swaddles

Shoes

Socks/Mittens/Boots
Beanie/Head Accesories

       (eg. nail clippers, comb, toothbrush)

Booth A28/A31/A41, A13/B01/B09, B19, B21, C13, C21/D21/E21/F21/G21/
H21, D01, D09, D25/D27, E01/F01, F09, G01/H05, G09, H09, H14, J01, J09, 
J21, J25

Booth A01, A12, A23, A26, A28/A31/A41, A13/B01/B09, B13, C13, 
C16, C25, C26, C31, D01, D09, E09, F09, F18, H25, J01, J17/J19, J25, 
K01, K03, K11, K27, K41/K43  

Booth  A01, A11, A13/B01/B09, D01, D13, D25/D27,  D30/E31, E01/F01, 
G01/H05, G09, H09, H14, J01, J09, J25, K15

Booth A01, A26, C16, D26, D30/E31, D31, E09, F28, H15, H31, J09, 
K13,  K25  

Booth A12, A28/A31/A41, B25, C25, C27, D13, E09, E30/F31, 
H25, K41/K43 

Booth A26, A28/A31/A41, C13, C16, C21/D21/E21/F21/G21/H21, D13, D19, 
D26, D31, E01/F01, E09, E30/F31, F28, G01/H05, G14, G30, H31, K01, K05, 
K13, K25 

Booth A01, A18, A28/A31/A41, B26, C16, C27, D31, E09, 
E30/F31, F18, H09, J08, J09, K13

Booth A11, A13/B01/B09, A28/A31/A41, B19, B21, C13, C21/D21/E21/F21/G21
/H21, D01, D09, D19, D30/E31, E01/F01, G01/H05, G31, H09, H14, J01, J09, K27 

Booth A01, A17, A23, A28/A31/A41, B18, B19, C13, C25, D01, D09, D13, D28, 
E01/F01, E09, F16/G17, H31, J01, J09, K07/K09, K13, K41/K43 
 Booth D15, D31, F14 , F26, F30, G13, H01, K39 

Booth A17, A21, A28/A31/A41, A13/B01/B09, B14/C15, B18, C21/D21/E21/
F21/G21/H21, C29, D09, D13, E01/F01, E09, E29,G13, G31, H31, J09, K11, K13  

Booth A13/B01/B09, A21, A28/A31/A41, A29, B14/C15, C21/D21/E21/F21/
G21/H21, C25, C29, D01, D09, D13, D19, E01/F01, E09, E29, F18, G13, G30,
G31, J09, K11, K13 
 

Booth A01, A13/B01/B09, B21, C21/D21/E21/F21/G21/H21, D13, D25/D27, E01/F01,
G01/H05, J01, K27 

Booth A01, A28/A31/A41, A13/B01/B09, C13, C25, D09, D25/D27, D28, F18, 
G18, H17, J01, J09, J13, K41/K43  

Booth C25, D09, E09, G01/H05, J09, K07/K09
Booth A01, A11, A28/A31/A41, A13/B01/B09, C13, C28, D09, D25/
D27, F09, H09, K41/K43 
Booth A12, A23, A28/A31/A41, B21, C13, C25, D13, J09, E01/F01, E09, 
E30/F31, H17, J01, K07/K09, K41/K43 

Booth A28/A31/A41, A13/B01/B09, B21, C13, D13, E01/F01, E09, G01/H05, 
G18, J01, J13, J25, K27 
Booth A01, A28/A31/A41, A13/B01/B09, B21, C25, C31, D09, D13, E01/F01, 
G01/H05, H14, H17, J01,J09, K27, K41/K43  

Booth A28/A31/A41, B14/C15, B16, C16, D09, D13, D19, E01/F01, E09, 
G01/H05, G31, J09, K41/K43

Booth A01, A28/A31/A41, C25, D01, D09, D13, D30/E31, E01/F01, E09, F16/
G17, F18, J09, K13, K41/K43

Booth A21, A28/A31/A41, B14/C15, B21, D09, D13, D30/E31, E09, E30/
F31, H09, J09, K13 

Booth A07, A17, A18, A28/A31/A41, B14/C15, B26, C16, C27, D31, E30/F31, 
F09, F30, H09, H31, J08, J09, K07/K09, K13, K17

Booth A07, A17, A18, A28/A31/A41, A29, B14/C15, B17, B26, C16, C27, 
D31, E30/F31, F30, G13,  H09, H31, J08, J09, K07/K09, K13 

Booth A13/B01/B09, A28/A31/A41, A29, B14/C15, B18, B19, C21
/D21/E21/F21/G21/H21, C25, D09, D13, E01/F01, F09, F18, J09   
Booth A01, A11, A28/A31/A41, A13/B01/B09, C28, D09, D25/
D27, F09, H09, J01 

Booth A11, A28/A31/A41, B15, C21/D21/E21/F21/G21/H21, 
C28, D01, D25/D27, D30/E31, E09, F18, H09, J01, K01, K07/
K09, K15, K41/K43  

Booth A11, A13/B01/B09, B14/C15, B15, D01, E01/
F01, H09, K41/K43  

Booth A11, A23, A28/A31/A41, B15, B18, B21, C13, C21/D21/E21/
F21/G21/H21, D01, D25/D27, D30/E31, E01/F01, E09, G13, H09, H25, 
J09, K07/K09, K37, K41/K43

Booth A17, A28/A31/A41, A13/B01/B09, B14/C15, C13, C25, 
C21/D21/E21/F21/G21/H21, D09, D13, E01/F01, E09, E25, 
F18, G31, J09, K13

Booth A14, A13/B01/B09, B15, B21, C16, C21/D21/E21/
F21/G21/H21, C28, D30/E31, E09, F16/G17, F09, F18, H13, 
H30/J31, J17/J19, K37, K41/K43

Booth A13/B01/B09, B15, B21, C21/D21/E21/F21/G21/H21, C28, 
D30/E31, E09 

Booth A18, A28/A31/A41, B14/C15, B21, C16, D09, D13, 
D30/E31, D31, F09, H09

Booth A13/B01/B09, A21, A28/A31/A41, B21, C28, 
D13, F09, G01/H05

Booth A13/B01/B09, B14/C15, C18, G16, H16, K21  

Booth A28/A31/A41, B14/C15, D01, H09, J09 
Booth A11, A28/A31/A41, B14/C15, C21/D21/E21/F21/
G21/H21, D30/E31, E01/F01, G09, H09, K41/K43

Booth A01, A28/A31/A41, C21/D21/E21/F21/G21/
H21, D09, D13, F16/G17, E09, G19, H25, J01, K25 

Booth A28/A31/A41, B14/C15, C21/D21/E21/F21/
G21/H21, D13, D17,E01/F01, F09, H25, K07/K09, K13
  Booth A18, A21, A28/A31/A41, C13, C21/D21/E21/F21/

G21/H21, D13, D17, D19, D31,E01/F01, F09, F18, G19, 
H25, H31, J01, J08, J09,  K05, K13, K41/K43

Booth A21, A28/A31/A41, A26, A29, B14/C15, B19, C21/D21/
E21/F21/G21/H21, C29, D01, D09, D13, E01/F01, E09, F09, F18, 
G19, G30, G31, H25, J09, K13  

Booth A01, A28/A31/A41, C13, C25, K41/K43
Booth A23, A28/A31/A41, B13, C13, C21/D21/E21/
F21/G21/H21, D19, E25,G18, G19, H25, J01, J09, 
K13, K41/K43  

Booth A18, A21, A28/A31/A41, C13, C21/D21/E21/F21/
G21/H21, C31, D13, D17, D19, E01/F01, E25, F09, H25, 
G19, K05, K13, K41/K43 

Booth  A29, B14/C15, B21, B30, C26, C21/D21/E21/F21/G21
/H21, D09, D19, E01/F01, F18, G13, K07/K09, K13, K19 

Booth A01, B30, C13, J09,B18, C21/D21/E21/F21/G21/H21, 
C25, D01, D28, F16/G17, G09, G18, H17, J01, J13, K41/K43

Booth A01, B18, B19, B30, C13, C25, D28, F16/G17, G09, G18, 
H17, H25, J09, J13, K41/K43 
  Booth A01, A18, A28/A31/A41, B18 ,B19, B30, C13, C25, 

D28, G09, G18, H17, J01, J09, J13, K41/K43 
Booth A01, A12, A23, A28/A31/A41, B18, C13, C25, D09, 
D13, F16/G17, F18, G18, H25, J01, J09, J25, K41/K43

Booth A01, A18, A28/A31/A41, B18, B19, B25, B30, C13, C25, C28, 
D01, E09, F16/G17, G09, G18, J13, K07/K09  

Booth A01, B18, B30, C13, C25, D28, E09, G09, G18, J09, J13, 
K41/K43 Booth A01, A28/A31/A41, B18, B19, B30, C13, C25, 

D28, E01/F01, F16/G17, G09, G18, J01,  J09, J13, 
K41/K43  
 

Booth A01, A28/A31/A41, A29, A13/B01/B09, B19, B14/C15, C16, C21/D21
/E21/F21/G21/H21, D25/D27,  E01/F01, G01/H05, H25, F09, G09, J01, J09, 
J21, J25

Booth A28/A31/A41, B25, C13, C21/D21/E21/F21/G21/H21, C25, 
C26, C27, C29, C31, D09, D19, D28, E09, E25, F18, G18, G25, H25, 
H31, J01, J09, K07/K09, K11, K13, K41/K43 
 

Booth A28/A31/A41, D19, J09,  K05, K07/K09

Booth A29, B21, B30, B14/C15, C21/D21/E21/F21/G21/H21, C26, C29, 
D09, D19, E01/F01, F18, F26, G13, K07/K09, K13, K19 

Cabinet/Drawer Lock Booth B14/C15, D09, H09, J09

Window Grill Booth A28/A31/A41, F25

Organic Clothes Booth A28/A31/A41, C25, D09, D13, D28, J09 

Swimming Diapers Booth A12, A28/A31/A41, D13, D30/E31, D31, E09, H31, K25 
 

Baby Gear

Diapering

Feeding

Sleeping

Diapers 
(Disposable)

Playpen/
Playard

Baby Carrier/
Sling

Splat Mat/High Chair Cover

Baby 
Utensils
Sippy Cups/
Baby Bottles
Food Equipment

Bathing

Baby Soothers, Toys, Entertainment

Health/Safety

Breastfeeding/Bottle Feeding

Breast Pumps

Breast Pads/
Creams

Clothing

Leggings/
Pull-on Pants

Pyjamas

Wet Bag

Baby Potty Booth A23, C16, D13, E01/F01

Booth A12, A28/A31/A41, C16, C27, D13, D31, E09, E30/F31, 
F18, H31, J09, K05 

Balance Bikes Booth A28/A31/A41, B21, C21/D21/E21/F21/G21/H21, 
D01, K37  

Booth A11, A16, H09, J09Stationary Entertainer

First Aid Supplies Booth D13, G14, K21

Baby Market makes shopping simple for every mom!



The Ultimate Baby Market Shopping Checklist
for Every Mom & Baby

and many 
more!!

Body Cream

Maternity Wear

Compression Day/Night Socks

Massage/Spa
Prenatal Stimulation System
Antenatal Breastfeeding

Baby Food Storage

First Month Package

Financial Institutions
Health & Wellness

Hands & Feet Casting
Cordblood Banking
Photography

Booth  A07, A18, A28/A31/A41, B17, B19, B26, C16, C27, D13, D29, D31, 
E30/F31, F30, G15, H09, J08, K17 

Booth A29, B13, C13, C21/D21/E21/F21/G21/H21, C31, E25, H25, 
G18, G19, H25, J01, K41/K43

Booth A07, C19, D30/E31, H25, J25, K17

Booth A13/B01/B09, J25

Booth A21, A28/A31/A41, C26, C29, D13, 
E01/F01, K07/K09

Booth C09, E26/E28/F27/F29, G26/G28/
H27/H29, K31

Booth C30,D30/E31

Booth A03, A25, E27, J15, K17

Booth A05, A19, A27, C17, H18, H19

Booth C01

Booth H19

Con�nement Booth B17, F18, K23

Shape Wear
Baby Swimming Booth D30/E31, J25

Vacuum Booth B16, B28, J21

Pre/Post Natal

Others

Booth B13, B17, H25

Booth A09, B16, F18

Breast Feeding Tea
Booth D19, J01

Booth E25

Infant Massage
Insect Repellent Booth D19, E30/F31, F18, G14

Booth H25, K17
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DIAPER & MILK POWDER 
PAVILION

SHOPPING TIPS 

Payment Method
BRING ENOUGH CASH to shorten payment time and in case if some 
vendors do not accept cards.
- Some vendors accept credit card, most accept nets and ALL accept 
  cash.
- Each booth will have their own cashiers.

ATMs
BRING ENOUGH CASH to avoid walking all the way to the 
ATM machines. 

Delivery Service
If you intend to buy a lot of things, don't worry. There will be a delivery 
service company at Baby Market located at Booth H26.

Comfort
Wear comfortable shoes cause if you spend 5 mins at each booth, u will 
need to shop for 11 hours with no break! 
(and we open for 10 hours daily only!)

Shopping Trolley
Bring those pulling shopping trolleys that you see many people use to 
carry groceries home to Baby Market. It will help a lot with carrying all 
your miscellaneous items home.

MOST IMPORTANTLY
Make sure Daddy pays for everything! :D

at Baby Market Fair

A12

Delivery 
Center

J08
DONATION
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&Comfort
3 Sprouts
4 Seasons Organic Market
4Moms
5 Phases
A.Menarini Singapore
Abbott
Accord Network Services
Acorn
aden + anais
Airplane Spoon
Airwrap Deluxe
Alais & Aless
Aleva Naturals
Alex
Alilo
All About Goodness
Alphanova Bebe
Altitude Alliance (AXA)
Alzipmat
Ameda
American Express
Ange
Anglebay
Annee Matthews
AOX
Aprica
Ardo
Arm’s Reach
Ashley Low Photography
Asia View
Assisted Living
Attipas
Attipas
Attitude
Asalvo
ATZ Care
Autumnz
Avally Imex
B&G Lifecasting Asia
bababar
Babes To Tots
Babies Bellies & Beauty
Babies Bellies Javanese Massage
Babies Culture
Babies Culture Organic
Babies Prestige
Baby Banana
Baby Beannie
Baby by Spring
Baby Cubes
Baby Cubes
Baby Dash
Baby Einstein
Baby FENH
Baby Jeans
Baby Joy
Baby Kingdom (83)
baby Leaf
Baby Marcel
Baby N Me
Baby One
Baby One
Baby Organix
Baby Prime
Baby Ruler
Baby Shusher
Baby Singapore
Baby Steps
Babyard
Babybear Shop
BABYBJÖRN
BabyCargo
Babyhome
babyken.com.sg
Babylegs
Babylove
Babymoov
BabyOne
BabyPlus
BabySafe
BabySPA

D19
A28, A31, A37, A39
D15
D25, D27
G31
D29
Pavilion
D13
C27
A28, A31, A37, A39
A17
E09
K11
A28, A31, A37, A39
B15
C28
F30
H09
K31
B14
F09
C09
K13
H14
A29
G16
A13, B01, B09
D17
C21
A19
B14, C15
E09
K07, K09
E09
B19
H14
G19
G19
C27
H19
D15
B19
C19
C19
D28
D28
K07, K09
A28, A31, A37, A39
K27
J01
F18
C29
B25
H09
E09
B19
K13
G01, H05
C27
J17, J19
E25
K13
G01, H05
C14
A18
H14
J09
B01, B09
G01, H05
K07, K09
B19
A28, A31, A37, A39
J01
C21
E09
C to H21
H25
A28, A31, A37, A39
J01
B01, B09
J01
D30, E31

BABYZEN
Bacoff
Ban Choon Marketing
Banmbini L'affare
Baobaohao
Baby Jogger
Baby Trend
Bazoongi
BB Spa
Bbeanbag
Be Bear
Beaba
Beauty Mums & Babies
Bebe Avenue
Bebe Bamboo
Bebe Sachi
Bebelock
Bellotte
Bellybuds
Best 4 Baby
Bfree
Bibbles Bandana Bibs
Bibi
Big Shot Studio
Bily-Bob Teeth
Bimbosan
Binky Boppy
Biocair
Bio-Oil
Bitatto
Bitatto Mug
Bizmode Trading
Blessing for You
Bloom
Blooming Bath
Blooming Bath
Boba
Bodywork Clinic
Boikido
Bonbebe
Bonbebe
Boon
Boo-tiful
Bosomi
BottlePets
Branded Babies
Braun
Breatheable Baby
Bremed
Brevi
Bright Starts
Brightbots
Brillkids
Britax
Brush Baby
Bubba Blue
Bubble
BubbleBum
Bumbo
Bumwear
C&C
California Baby
Cambert (F.E)
Capella
Carters
Carters
Casualplay
Charles & Alice
Charlie Banana
Cheengoo
Cherub baby
Chicco
Chillafish
Chiropractic Solutions Group
Chumsori
Cinch
Citygrips
Clevamama
CloudB
Coeus Vigor
Colorland
Combi

C21
B19
D15
B15
C13
A28/A31
J25
K37
K17
A26
C16
D09
K17
F18
F18
H25
K11
C26
J25
K13
J01
K07, K09
F18
H19
C to H21
F26
K37
K21
G15
H31
H31
H17
K13
C21
G31
C21
E09
K17
C to H21
B01, B09
G01, H05
F09
C29
F28
B18
K05
A18
J09
H09
G01, H05
H09
D13
A13, B01, B09
F09
A28, A31, A37, A39
D13
J01
J09
H09
A12
E29
A18
G15
G09
J09
C26
D01
F14
A28, A31, A37, A39
B18
A28, A31, A37, A39
F09
K37
E27
A28, A31, A37, A39
F18
F18
A28, A31, A37, A39
A23
F30
C26
H05

Comfi
Comflor
Comotomo
Concord
Contours
Cordlife
Cosatto
Country Save
Covet The Best Gifts
Creative Baby
Cuddle Baby
Daiichi
Darol
DearBaby™
Delphin
Delta Baby
Designskin
Desitin
Dew Origins
Diamond Lifestyles Marketing
Diaper Dude
Diapers.com.sg
Dr Brown's
Dreamgenii
Dribble Ons
Drypers
Dudi
Dumex
Duux
Dwinguler
Earth Mama Angel Baby
Eastar Asia
Easywalker
Echan Industries
EduPlay
Elegance
Emma-Jane
Enfagrow 
Enpeau
Epibi
Ergobaby
Eu Yan Sang (S)
Evenflo
Eventique Management
FACE
Face Studio
Farlin Baby
Farlink
Fedora
Fill n Squeeze
Fisher-Price
Fisher-Price
Fisher-Price
Fisher-Price
Foscam
Freemie
Freshening Industries
Frg
Fridge To Go
Friso
Fun Bug
Funnylon
Gene Oasis
Genesis Daddy Diaper Bag
George
Gerber
Gesslein
Gino
Global Outsource Solutions
Glyderm
Goki
Goo.N
Goodbaby
Graco
Grande Affari
Great Eastern Life
Grolier
Grow
Gubi
Guomikids
Haenim
Hana Baby

J25
K15
J09
B19
B01
C01
J09
A12
B16
D01
G27
A28, A31, A37, A39
C13
C28
J21
D28
A28, A31, A37, A39
A18
C14
C18
C26
K25
C to H21
K25
B19
Pavilion
C16
Pavilion
G31
K15
B19
D30, E31
J01
K27
B01
B18
E21
Pavilion
E29
H25
J01
J15
A13, B01, B09
B28
H18
H18
D13
D13
J25
E21
K01
G21
J01
A11
C28
A37, A39
G14
G14
K13
Pavilion
J09
J01
A25
G18
G09
J09
E09
D19
A28, A31, A37, A39
D29
B21
K25
J01
G01
C16
G26, G28, H27, H29
H13
Pavilion
H14
A28, A31, A37, A39
K07, K09
F18
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Hape
Happiest Baby On The Block
Happiness
Happy Baby USA
Happy Blossom
Happy Sleep
Healthie Kitchen
Heguru @ Fusionopolos
Heguru Method Learning Centre
Heinz
Heinz Asean
Hevea
Hipp
Honest Trading Co
Hong Da
Hopz Along
Huggies
Human Nature
Hygeia
I.belibaby
Iangel
Icandy
Iiamo
Imama
In Spring
Infantree
Ingenuity
Inglesina
Innoplus Alliance
Innovo Groups
Interpark International
Inujirushi
iBabyshop
iPlay
Itzy Ritzy
I-Yes-Mom
J&E Baby & Mothercare
J.Direct
Jack N' Jill
Jaco
Jarrons & Co
Javalock
JCS Biotech
Jellycat
Jitta Trading
JJ COLE COLLECTIONS
John Little
Joie
Joolz
Joovy
Joules
Joy Luck Club
Joyoung
Ju-Ju-Be
Kalencom
Kanten Clay
Kettler
Ki ET LA
Kid Basix
Kiddimoto
kidsme
Kidzloft
Kiinde
Kingsley
K's Kids
Knot Genie
La Leche League
Label ltz
Lamaze
Lamkins Enterprise
Lansinoh
Lansinoh
Laponie (S)
Lascal
Laughing Cow & Belcube
Learning Toys Asia Trading
LEC
Legate
Lex n Fant
LG Hausys
LiBaoJian
LIBBY Baby Wear

D25, D27
F18
K19
A18
K13
B21
C18
A14
A14
H01
H01
A28, A31, A37, A39
D15
G30
E09
D13
Pavilion
C27
H25
A26
J17, J19
D09
A29
C13
J01
F09
H09
A13, B01, B09
A26
G27
F28
D19
H14
A12
C29
K39
C21 to H21
K25
A28, A31, A37, A39
C13
B21
K13
K21
F18
K39
A28, A31, A37, A39
G09
B09
B01
D01
A37, A39
G18
K19
H31
C26
A17
B21
A17
J09
K37
G31
H09
E21
A11
D25, D27
J09
H25
J09
D25, D27
A11
A18
H25
A07
F09
F14
D25, D27
G30
F25
E09
K01
C14
G18

Lillebaby
Little Bean
Little Blue Lamb
Little Fairy Collection
Little Me
Little Pods
Little Toader
Little Tot's
Little Tot's Kingdom
Little Zebra
LittleGreenPouch
LittleLife
Logan+Lenora
Lucky Baby
Lura
Luvable Friends
Luvion
Ma Poupee
Maclaren
MAM
Mama Warehouse
Mamalove
Mamypoko
Mamypoko
ManhattanToy
Maternal Diva Inc
Maxi Cosi
McCoy
McCoy Consumers
MD Moms
MDCollections
Mddiaperbags
Medela
Memydo
Merries
Mii Baby
Milestones Cards
MilkBar
Milkies
Milky Way Nursing Wear
Mimijumi
Mimos
Minibaby
Miniland
Minilogy
Mixie Baby
Momme Organics
Mommy's Helper
Moms 2 Moms
Moms Care
Mom's Closet
Mom’s Free
Mom's Little Ones
Moms R Us
Mon Petite Jardin
Moo Moo Kow
MooGoo Skin Care
Moony
Moony
Mother-K
Moulin Roty
Mum2Mum
Mummamia Confinement
Mummykidz
Mums and Babes
Mumsfairy
Mustela
My Brest Friend
My BuddyTag
My Miracle Baby
My Summer Baby
Mybee
Naforye
NAN
NanoNature
Nanotronic
Natrad Food
Natural Blossom
NaturCare
Neat Solutions
Nellie's
Nelsons

D09
B14, C15
C28
J13
F16, G17
A07
K37
K41
K41
E09
B18
K37
C26
G09
B16
C25
A13, B01, B09
B19
B01
A13
A21
J01
Pavilion
D26
J09
A29
B01
H30, J31
H30, J31
J09
C26
C26
E21
K07, K09
Pavilion
F18
A17
E09
H25
H25
K13
D28
C13
B21
C28
J09
K07, K09
J09
G18
C13
K43
K07, K09
H25
C31
A23
E09
J09
H31
D26
K05
E09
A28, A31, A37, A39
K23
C13
C21 to H21
H25
J08
E21
A11
J25
K11
C13
A18
Pavilion
G13
B30
F14
K13
G13
J09
E09
D15

Nepia
Nestle
Njoy
Nookums
Nuna
Nurturing Remedies
Nutrimetics
Oak
Oball
Obebe
Ocean Clean Singapore
Okbaby
Okiedog
OneNebula
Oohlalakids
Optibac
Orga
Owen
Pabobo
Pacific Baby
Palmax
Pampers
Parklon
PCC Products
Peacock
Peanut Shell
Peausque
Pediasure
Peg Perego
Pet Pet
Petunia Pickle Bottom
Philips Avent
Piggy Paint
Pink Lining
Pip
Pitta Patta
Planet Wise
Planet Wise
Playgro
Playme Toys
Playon Crayon
Pognae
Positive Icon
Potette
Prince Lionheart
Proviz
Prudential Assurance Company Singapore
Puku Singapore
Pumpin Pal
Pupsik Studio
Pureen
Questo
Quinny
Radio Flyer
Raf Raf Baby
Raf Raf Bratz
Raf Raf International
Raf Raf Princess
Rainbow Loom
Rainbow Systems
Ravenburger
Rebel Kidz
RECARO
Redcastle
Redmart
Reno Rose
Re-Play
Richell
RiTMO
Rockin Baby
Rotho
RRE
Rufflebutt
Ruggedbutt
RW Prince
S26
Safety 1st
Salcura
Sandawha
SassyMom Maternity
SassyMom Nursing Poncho
Schleich

H15
Pavilion
B21
B18
B09
H25
G13
C27
H09
H09
B16
A28, A31, A37, A39
D21
D09
K03
D15
K03
H17
A28, A31, A37, A39
E09
A01
Pavilion
K01
B17
A21
J25
F30
Pavilion
B01
Pavilion
A23
F01
A18
B19
D19
B26
J09
C26
A28, A31, A37, A39
E09
A18
K03
D01
A23
C to H21
A28, A31, A37, A39
E26, E28, F27, F29
E01
H25
A23
E30, F31
D17
B01
D25, D27
B25
B25
B25
B25
A17
B28
D25, D27
B19
D21
D09
D31
E21
C29
A28, A31, A37, A39
B01
A28, A31, A37, A39
E09
K11
A18
A18
C25
Pavilion
H09
A07
F30
G18
G18
D25, D27
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Baby Fair!



2nd - 5th October 2014
Singapore EXPO Hall 4

on Great StarBuys and Awesome Deals!
Remember to “LIKE US” for LIVE UPDATES

2-4 OCT: 11am-9pm
   5 OCT: 11am-8pm

www.facebook.com/mummymarket


